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The Non Pro + Open LAE money listed is less

$200 finals advancement fee.

5/6 Year Old Amateur: Finals: AMATEUR Results

Horse

GOTACHANGEUREVILWAYS

S: KIT KAT SUGAR
D: WICKED WANDA REY

SHES PRETTY METALLIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: PAREYDISE

A HOUSTON SOLUTION
S: METALLIC CAT
D: BET ON HOUSTON

IGNITED
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: SHEZ HOT

HOTT PREVIEW
S: HOTTISH
D: DARATRCOCOASPREVIEW

TRUE BELIEVERS
S: DONT STOPP BELIEVIN
D: ONE RED MIST

BOWFLEX
S: SMART ARISTOCRAT
D: LITTLE BOW DUALLY

FLASHY TALKER
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: FLASH ABOUT

SPEAK EASIE
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: SDP MISS CABA REY

DIZzY MIZZ LIZZY
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: DIZZY LIZZY GIRL

ROSITAS ROJO GATO
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: ROYAL RED ROSITA

MY SMOOTH HUNTRESS
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: DUAL HUNTRESS

REYZPLENDENT
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: PUDDYKAT

BAMA DIVA
S: BAMACAT
D: DIVAS ON TIME

THA GIRL NEXT DOOR
S: WR THIS CATS SMART
D: TOO SMART TOODIE

REYSN THE BAR

Rider

FERNANDO LOZA
HOMESTEAD, FL

ZACH BINGHAM
NORTH VERNON, IN

AUSTRIA C ARNOLD
TERRELL, TX

KYLAR TERLIP
FORT WORTH, TX

JACKIE DAVISON
ROCKWALL, TX

SHANNON LAMB
CROWLEY, TX

DUFF SINCLAIR
LIPAN, TX

MARK SENN
AUGUSTA, GA

SHANNON G BARKER
MADILL, OK

JANN PARKER
BILLINGS, MT

DOUG SECREST
KEY BISCAYNE, FL

RICKY LEWIS
BATESVILLE, MS

JACKIE DAVISON
ROCKWALL, TX

EDDIE YOUNG
SAN ANGELO, TX

ROBERT MASTERSON
GUTHRIE, TX

JOHN MARTIN
GUELPH/ERAMOSA, ON

Saturday, 6/17/23
$6,000.00 added
Paying 17 places

Owner

FERNANDO LOZA
HOMESTEAD, FL

ZACH BINGHAM
NORTH VERNON, IN

STICKSTOP RANCH LLC
TERRELL, TX

KALEB TERLIP
FRONTENAC, KS

JACKIE DAVISON
ROCKWALL, TX

SHANNON LAMB
CROWLEY, TX

WILLIAM AYLESWORTH
LIPAN, TX

MARK SENN
AUGUSTA, GA

BARKER RANCH CH LLC
MADILL, OK

JANN PARKER
BILLINGS, MT

DOUG SECREST
KEY BISCAYNE, FL

RICKY LEWIS
BATESVILLE, MS

EDDIE YOUNG
SAN ANGELO, TX

EDDIE YOUNG
SAN ANGELO, TX

ROBERT MASTERSON
GUTHRIE, TX

JOHN MARTIN
GUELPH/ERAMOSA, ON

Score
220

219

2185

218.5

217

2155

2155

213.5

2135

213

209

209

209

206

205

199

Payout
$5,608.62

$4,520.60

$3,188.56

$3,188.56

$2,495.33

$2,121.50

$2,121.50

$1,623.05

$1,623.05

$1,249.22

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00
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The Non Pro + Open LAE
T S\ 5/6 Year Old Amateur: Finals: AMATEUR Results

ihon Fro
Place Horse Rider
17 CATTY SHENANIGANS TYE BACA

S: CATTY HAWK VEGA, X
D: GAR BELLA LENA

Saturday, 6/17/23 D
$6,000.00 added
Paying 17 places

Owner Score Payout
TYE BACA 195 $1,000.00
VEGA, TX

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

Total Payout  $34,739.99
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The Non Pro + Open LAE
5/6 Year Old Amateur: Finals: GELDING Results

Horse

A HOUSTON SOLUTION
S: METALLIC CAT
D: BET ON HOUSTON

TRUE BELIEVERS
S: DONT STOPP BELIEVIN
D: ONE RED MIST

BOWFLEX
S: SMART ARISTOCRAT
D: LITTLE BOW DUALLY

FLASHY TALKER
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: FLASH ABOUT

CATTY SHENANIGANS
S: CATTY HAWK
D: GAR BELLA LENA

Rider

AUSTRIA C ARNOLD
TERRELL, TX

SHANNON LAMB
CROWLEY, TX

DUFF SINCLAIR
LIPAN, TX

MARK SENN
AUGUSTA, GA

TYE BACA
VEGA, X

Saturday, 6/17/23
Paying 5 places

Owner

STICKSTOP RANCH LLC
TERRELL, TX

SHANNON LAMB
CROWLEY, TX

WILLIAM AYLESWORTH
LIPAN, TX

MARK SENN
AUGUSTA, GA

TYE BACA
VEGA, TX

Score Payout
218.5 $1,323.00

215.5 $992.25
215.5 $992.25
2135 $661.50
195 $441.00

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

Total Payout $4,410.00
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The Non Pro + Open LAE
5/6 Year Old Amateur: Finals: SENIOR Results

Saturday, 6/17/23
Paying 5 places

ﬁuinal

ihon Fro

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

1-2 FLASHY TALKER MARK SENN MARK SENN 213.5 $1,212.75
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE AUGUSTA, GA AUGUSTA, GA
D: FLASH ABOUT

1-2 SPEAK EASIE SHANNON G BARKER BARKER RANCH CH LLC 213.5 $1,212.75
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE MADILL, OK MADILL, OK
D: SDP MISS CABA REY

3 BAMA DIVA EDDIE YOUNG EDDIE YOUNG 206 $882.00
S: BAMACAT SAN ANGELO, TX SAN ANGELO, TX
D: DIVAS ON TIME

4-5 LIZZY CAT TOM WILLIAMS TOM WILLIAMS $551.25
S: HIGH BROW CAT HALEYVILLE, AL HALEYVILLE, AL
D: MY LIZZY BABE

4-5 TALKIN REYCY MARK SENN MARK SENN $551.25
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE AUGUSTA, GA AUGUSTA, GA
D: TWICE AS REYCY

Total Payout $4,410.00

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.
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The Non Pro + Open LAE Saturday, 6/17/23 )
\ . Paying 3 places
T 5/6 Year Old Amateur: Finals: CHROME Results
b Non Pro

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

1 A HOUSTON SOLUTION AUSTRIA C ARNOLD STICKSTOP RANCH LLC 218.5 $1,036.35
S: METALLIC CAT TERRELL, TX TERRELL, TX
D: BET ON HOUSTON

2 BOWFLEX DUFF SINCLAIR WILLIAM AYLESWORTH 215.5 $727.65
S: SMART ARISTOCRAT LIPAN, TX LIPAN, TX
D: LITTLE BOW DUALLY

3 DIZZY MIZZ LIZZY JANN PARKER JANN PARKER 213 $441.00
S: SMOQTH AS A CAT BILLINGS, MT BILLINGS, MT
D: DIZZY LIZZY GIRL

4 THA GIRL NEXT DOOR ROBERT MASTERSON ROBERT MASTERSON 205 $0.00
S: WR THIS CATS SMART GUTHRIE, TX GUTHRIE, TX
D: TOO SMART TOODIE

5 CATTY SHENANIGANS TYE BACA TYE BACA 195 $0.00
S: CATTY HAWK VEGA, TX VEGA, TX
D: GAR BELLA LENA

Total Payout $2,205.00

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.
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